



PURCHASE REQUEST

City Government of Tacloban



2012 - 439 PR No. _

mount 11, 2000 Date: __

Division: Information Technology

| No. CTY Issue DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST 1 3 units Computer Power Supply, 400-500 Watts 790.00 2,3 2 3 units Computer Keyboard, USB Soft Touch KB 410.00 1,2 3 5 units Computer Mouse, USB Optical Mouse 200.00 1,0 4 100 pcs. RJ45, Connector CAT6 Header Plug 12.00 1,2 5 5 pairs Desktop Speaker, USB 630.00 3,1 6 5 pcs. Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus HD 1,380.00 6,9 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS CIMAGAY, MD. MPH.CFP. MHA 25 POWY Department Head Date (Printed Name & Signature) | Home ! | | | | • | | | | | | | |
|---|--|----------|---|--|--|-----------------------|---------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| No. Issue 1 3 units Computer Power Supply, 400-500 Watts 790.00 2,3 2 3 units Computer Keytoard, USB Soft Touch KB 410.00 1,2 3 5 units Computer Mouse, USB Optical Mouse 200.00 1,0 4 100 pcs. RJ45, Connector CAT6 Header Plug 12.00 1,2 5 5 pairs Desktop Speaker, USB 630.00 3,1 6 5 pcs. Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus HD 1,380.00 6,9 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 9 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS CIMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA 3 & WORNY TELEVISION (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | Init of | 2502127108 | 1 | ESTIMATED | ESTIMATED | | | | | |
| 2 3 Units Computer Keyboard, USB Soft Touch KB 410.00 1,2 3 5 Units Computer Mouse, USB Optical Mouse 200.00 1,0 4 100 pcs. RJ45, Connector CAT6 Header Plug 12.00 1,2 5 5 pairs Desktop Speaker, USB 630.00 3,1 6 5 pcs. Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus HD 1,380.00 6,9 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 9 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS OF MAGAY, MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | No. | 41 Y | Issue | DESCRIPTION | 1 | UNIT COST | TOTAL COST | | | | | |
| 3 5 units Computer Mouse, USB Optical Mouse 200.00 1,0 4 100 pcs. RJ45, Connector CAT6 Header Plug 12.00 1,2 5 5 pairs Desktop Speaker, USB 630.00 3,1 6 5 pcs. Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus HD 1,380.00 6,9 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-d/MAGAY.MD.MPHCFP.MHA Date (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | 1 | | units | Computer Power Supply, 400-500 Wa | tts | 790.00 | 2,370.00 | | | | | |
| 4 100 pcs. RJ45, Connector CAT6 Header Plug 12.00 1,2 5 5 pairs Desktop Speaker, USB 630.00 3,1 6 5 pcs. Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus HD 1,380.00 6,9 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS di MAGAY, MD, MPH, CFP, MHA Date (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | 2 | 3 | units | Computer Keyboard, USB Soft Touch | KB | 410.00 | 1,230.00 | | | | | |
| 5 5 pairs Desktop Speaker, USB 630.00 3,1 6 5 pcs. Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus HD 1,380.00 6,9 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS dimagay.mb.mph.crp.mha Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital, Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | | 1 | 200.00 | 1,000.00 | | | | | |
| Solution Solution | | | | | | 12.00 | 1,200.00 | | | | | |
| 7 3 pcs. SSD 240gb 1,860.00 5,5 8 5 pcs. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS di MAGAY.MD.MPHCFP.MHA 3 E MYY Department Head / Date (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | 5 | 5 | pairs | Desktop Speaker, USB | | 3,150.00 | | | | | | |
| S DCS. Headset with Microphone 730.00 3,6 CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS di MAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Date (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | 6 | 5 | pcs. | Webcam with Mic, Angle Auto Focus I | HD | 6,900.00 | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATION (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS d/MAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Date White the price of the use of Tacloban City Hospital, Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | 7 | 3 | pcs. | SSD 240gb | | 1,860.00 | 5,580.00 | | | | | |
| (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS CIMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Approved by: | 8 | 5 | pcs. | Headset with Microphone | | 3,650.00 | | | | | | |
| (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GIMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GIMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS CIMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Approved by: | | | | | | | , | | | | | |
| (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS CIMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Approved by: | | | t | | | | 1 , | | | | | |
| (For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment) THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS-GUMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | - | 1 | | CERTIFICATIO | N | | | | | | | |
| THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS GLMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head Date (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS dVMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Date Within the market price JOEDINA BALEOS dVMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Purpose: Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | • | | | <u></u> | | | | | |
| JOEDINA BALEOS-di MAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA Department Head (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital, Information Technology Requested By: Approved by: | · | | | 1 | • | are | | | | | | |
| Date Department Head Date | | | | within the market p | price | | | | | | | |
| Date Department Head Date | Ì | 4 | | | 2/0/-00 | _ | | | | | | |
| (Printed Name & Signature) TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital, Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | , | JOEDINA BALEOS GUMAGAY, MD. MPH/CFP, MHA 3/8/2077 | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | n Department Head | Date | dighty teens only. It | | | | | | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT 25,0 Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | (Printed Name & Signature) | | | | | | | | |
| Purpose: For the use of Tacloban City Hospital. Information Technology Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | | | | TOTAL AMOUN | 7*** | | 25,080.00 | | | | | |
| Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: | Zurnoen' | | or the | use of Taclohen City Hospital Info | metion Technolo | αν | · | | | | | |
| | ui post. | | Or are | ase of radioball oily (roophall line) | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | <i>37</i> | | | | | | |
| CERTIFIED included in the PPMP By the Authority of the Cit | | | | | | Approved by: | | | | | | |
| | | R | equest | ed By: | Cash Availability: | | Approved by: | | | | | |
| | | ı | • | | Cash Availability: | · Du sh | | | | | | |
| | | ı | • | | Cash Availability: | By th | | | | | | |
| ATTI AMAGLETO RELA. LAGAN | | ı | • | | | | Authority of the City Me | | | | | |
| // I // I // I // I Ony Administrator | | C | • | | | | Authority of the City Me | | | | | |
| | Signature : | c | ERTIFI | ED included in the PPMP | Cag | ΑΠ | Authority of the City Mer | | | | | |
| Designation: Chief Of Hospital / City Treasurer City Meyor City Treasurer's Office | Signature : Printed Nai | C me: | ERTIFI | ED included in the PPMP A BALEOS-GUMAGAY.MD.MPH.CFP.MHA | ZOSIMA A. C | ATI ORDAÑO | Authority of the City Mer | | | | | |

| Carping C 10. | POLYTIC A LAND | ** * ********************************* | . () KNACHMARCE 4 | | | |
|--|----------------|--|---------------------|--|----------------|---------------|
| • | • | | CITY BURGET | | | |
| | i | | FUND CATELLE | 120 | | |
| ĺ | CHECKED ANTO | APP. | Opposit - | 1.02.13.01 | <u>ro</u> 1 10 | , |
| , | VJANETHI S. SA | NTOS | Ex | \$25,080.00 | <u> </u> | • |
| | <u> </u> | 2022 | WUNGAL STORY OF THE | The second secon | - 1// | nv. m |
| CH Y WOULDING MENT OF | TAGLIBAN | | - NO21-07-4421. | 1K74 Mi | VICENTE L. | ET OFFICE |
| CITY BUDGET | | 3000 | , | | FUNDS AVAILA | |
| | | | / | | EXISTENCE OF | ALCOTMENT |
| ECEIVED: DATE 3/4/24 | IME 1:12 | | Min l | , | | pt & Instruce |
| ELEASED DATE 3/14/12 1022 - 05/64 | 3,'A9 | | muy | 1 | (KVM) | 4. (4) |
| 022-0564 | 1111C | | 03/10/22 | * / | (KVM) | |
| The state of the second second second second second second | | A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A | J. 1376 L | | | |
| | | | LEUBAN CIL | | • | |
| | | | | | | • |